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Speedo Fast Water Meet
Amsterdam, 28 en 29 juni 2014
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Programmanr. 15
29/06/2014 - 16:52

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Jeugd 2 en later

Finale
1.

ONOO GO LN

Rafaélla van Nee
Willemein Hoving

Nadja Wortel
Juliette Hekman

Lonneke Graansma
Claudia Schouten
Simone Krans

Bibi Stokvis

Senioren 1 en ouder

Finale
1.

ONOOR LN

Anouk Elzerman
Lona Kroese
Sanne Bommer
Manon Friskes
Lisanne Hassing
Mirl de Boer
Estrella Wierikx
Selene Wortel

vereniging

De Dolfijn

TriVia

DIO

TriVia

TriVia

De Fuut

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

DWK

HZ&PC Heerenveen
DAW

PSV

Do

startnr.

199900358
199800106
199800798
199803914
199900936
200000812
199900756
199900892

199005914
198702382
199501132
199701566
199702584
199700468
199402712
199700654

tijd

32.49
34.94
35.41
35.88
36.06
36.09
36.21
36.49

31.20
32.87
33.01
33.52
34.38
34.72
35.10
35.61

RT pnt niv

+0,80
+0,77
+0,75
+0,71
+0,76
+0,79
+0,77
+0,69

MM TTTT 7O

+0,74
+0,75
+0,74
+0,71
+0,88
+0,75
+0,68
+0,77
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